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Endergebnis 2025 Turnier

" Wurfpunkte

Plattenwerfer Pfaffing
Plattenwerfer Asenham 1
Plattenwerfer Neukirchen
Plattenwerferfreunde [ndling
Plattenwerfer Kirchdorf/inn
Kénig Ludwig Verein Ulbering
Plattenwerfer Asenham 2 .

Vielen Dank fir Eure Teilnahme.

185

- 143

132
102
110
108

60

Eschbachschiitzen Neukirchen e.V. -

75

95
110
128
126
136
170

Spielpunkie
20 : 4
16 : 8
16 : 8
12 . 12
10 : 14
8 : 16
2 . 22

Wurfnote

2,467
1,505
1,200
0,797
0,873
0,794
0,353
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Bergschitzen Voglarn
Stopsiciub Geretsham 1
Stopsiclub Geretsham 2
Plattenwerfer Zewe
Theatergruppe Eschbachtaler
Feuerwehr Neukirchen
Dorfgemeinschaft Lengsham
Stammtisch 1268er

KSRK Neukirchen

TSV Neukirchen

Vielen Dank far Eure Teilnahme.

.~ Endergebnis 2025 Hobby

Wurfpunkte

141

- 148

118
101
83
90
06
101
59
25

Eschbachschitzen Neukirchen e.V. .

44
52
73
06
94
79
93
08
134
200

Spielpunkie
18 : O
14 : 4
10 : 8
10 : 8
10 : 8
8 : 10
8 : 10
8 . 10
4 : 14
0O : 18

Wurfnote:

3,2045
2,8654
1,6164
1,05621
0,883
1,1392
1,0323
1,0306
0,4403
0,125



